,:7 NaijaHouses

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

@ MaijaHouses

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 60,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Built
Sale Terraces
1499 days

4 Bedroom Terrace Duplex (Semi-Finished) available in Life Camp Abuja This property is located in a serene
and secure Neighborhood of Life Camp, with ancillary facilities. It is located on a major tarred within a mini
estate, it is semi-finished with all the exterior beautifully done. The client is at liberty to finish the interior to
his taste. FEATURES: Spacious Rooms (all ensuite) 2 Living rooms Guest Toilet Beautiful mini-estate

Exquisitely finished with green area Lush Lawn Children Play area Ample Parking space Serene and Secure
Neighborhood Call for inspection

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



,:7 NaijaHouses

@ NaijaHo

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P8417743738
For Sale
Active

60000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja
FCT

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

LifeCamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

= B B W O B O W

w

IS

N S LR S ¥ R S N N S G < S G G U O N O SO O O

60000000

4 90000000
20000000
4 60000000
70000000
4 45000000
5 85000000

680
1100

3766

5 140000000
100000000

90000000

100000000

100000000
550000000
22500000
200000000
80000000
75000000
75000000
65000000

L R )

500
500

5 100000000
450000000
120000000
2 30000000
90000000
3 80000000
5 100000000
92000000
65000000

5600

500

70000000

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

&

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

After Paradise Estate Phase 1, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Aliyu Mohammed Street, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Stella Maris Academy, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa ext, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpe, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gwarinpa extension, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
3, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

4

0

4 4
4 5
0

4 4
0

4 4
0

4 4
4

1

4

4

4

5

4

3 4
3

3

7

0

1 1
2 2
3 3
5

5

4

3

17

0

4 5
4 4
4 5

__%—-ﬁi-

62000000
300000000
67000000
75000000

200000000

45000000
40000000
80000000
75000000
64000000

100000000

1500000000
850000000
115000000
90000000
240000000
100000000
60000000
135000000
60000000
500000000
1000000000
27000000
40000000
65000000

220000000

270000000
85000000
90000000
1000000000
650000000
65000000
60000000
45000000

6400

700

15000

1600

500

1500

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km

0.4Km

0.4Km
0.4Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km

0.6Km

0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km
0.6Km



3 3 35000000 0.6Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 90000000 0.6Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 50000000 0.6Km
4 4, #2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 400000000 0.6Km
o e oot o e Kl st
kgijc:n;% Ejizite;:né}ron, Kodo district, Life Camp, 150000000 0.8Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 50000000 1Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 55000000 1Km
Eg)%:k H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja 3 35000000 1Xm
Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 35000000 1Km
jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 1Km
dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 165000000 1.1Km
Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 40000000 1.1Km
Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 1.1Km
Kuje , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 1.1Km
wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 286900000 1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 180000000 1.1Km
Mararab , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 18500000 1.1Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 19000000 1.1Km
Dei-Dei, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 30000000 1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 160000000 1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 750000000 1.1Km
wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1000000000 1.1Km
Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 25000000 1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 1000000000 1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 270000000 1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 125000000 1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 650000000 1.1Km
1igtql:aco Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja 4 35000000 1.1Km
kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 150000000 1.1Km
Kyami District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 400000000 1.1Km
kuje, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 600000000 1.1Km
lugbe Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 1 65000000 1.1Km

Thnis report has teen prepared based on informat.

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



D‘!! N aiialldAiiese
=g I NG U 1UUITO
Muja, Ab’uja FCT 0 2400000 1.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

Q Maka B G LIses

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




