

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT



Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

₦60,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:

japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com



Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft **₦**



On
naijahouses.com
1556 days



Type **Terraces**



Built

4 Bedroom Terrace Duplex (Semi-Finished) available in Life Camp Abuja This property is located in a serene and secure Neighborhood of Life Camp, with ancillary facilities. It is located on a major tarred within a mini estate, it is semi-finished with all the exterior beautifully done. The client is at liberty to finish the interior to his taste. FEATURES: Spacious Rooms (all ensuite) 2 Living rooms Guest Toilet Beautiful mini-estate Exquisitely finished with green area Lush Lawn Children Play area Ample Parking space Serene and Secure Neighborhood Call for inspection



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P8417743738
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	60000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	4
Toilets:	4
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000		0
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	90000000	680	0Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		0Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		90000000		0Km
LifeCamp, Abuja, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	22500000		0Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	200000000		0Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000	500	0Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000	500	0Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		450000000	5600	0Km
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	30000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	80000000		0Km
Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		92000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	78000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	45000000		0Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000000		0Km
After Paradise Estate Phase 1, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000	6400	0Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	75000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	67000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		62000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		70000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		0Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000	500	0Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		0Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		0Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000		0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	80000000		0Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	6	550000000		0Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	45000000		0Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000000	3766	0Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000		0Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000	1100	0Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	85000000		0Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	140000000		0Km
Aliyu Mohammed Street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	80000000	700	0.4Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		75000000		0.4Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	64000000		0.4Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1500000000	15000	0.4Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		850000000		0.4Km
Around Stella Maris Academy, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000	0	0.4Km
Gwarinpa ext, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		115000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		240000000	1600	0.6Km
Gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpe, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	60000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		135000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		0.6Km
gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		500000000		0.6Km
gwarimpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	27000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	40000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa extension, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		220000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		270000000		0.6Km
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		85000000	500	0.6Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000		0.6Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000		0.6Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	30000000		0.6Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		0.6Km
4 4, #2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	400000000		0.6Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	500000000		0.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	90000000		0.6Km
3, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		90000000		0.6Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	17		1000000000		0.6Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		650000000		0.6Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000	1500	0.6Km
Eferi ileogu street off Femi Kila street , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		0.6Km
Lifecamp extension, Kodo district, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	150000000	250	0.8Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		1Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	50000000		1Km
Block H, Flat 4 Haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000	5000	1Km
Block A flat 1 haven estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	35000000	5000	1Km
jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		1Km
Kuje , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000	0	1.1Km
dei-dei/zuba express way, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		165000000		1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	180000000		1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		1.1Km
wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	286900000		1.1Km
Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000	300	1.1Km
Wuye District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		40000000		1.1Km
Mararab , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	18500000	400	1.1Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	19000000		1.1Km
Dei-Dei, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000000	2500	1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		160000000		1.1Km
Wuye district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		750000000		1.1Km
wuye district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		1.1Km
Mararaba district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000		1.1Km
Lugbe Along VON, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000	500	1.1Km
Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		25000000	500	1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1000000000		1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	270000000		1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	125000000		1.1Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	650000000		1.1Km
Setraco Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3	35000000		1.1Km
Kyami District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		1.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable; however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found



Property Photos

